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FAIRCHANCE ROD & GUN CLUB SMITHFIELD PA

28th Annual Hog Roast

Light Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

04/30/2016

Rank Nbr Shooter Agg Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Eastern

1 0.177 0.081 0.220 0.157 0.171CAMPBELL, WAYNE109  0.1612$

2 0.082 0.175 0.154 0.314 0.119POWELL, DONALD215  0.1688

3 0.184 0.154 0.121 0.258 0.207MCINTYRE, WILLIAM136  0.1848$

4 0.150 0.259 0.143 0.175 0.221CREACH, DON320  0.1896

5 0.167 0.164 0.148 0.214 0.289DONALDS, JR, KEVIN241  0.1964$

6 0.161 0.144 0.155 0.226 0.301LEMLEY, BRIAN121  0.1974$

7 0.261 0.080 0.203 0.238 0.208KING, GREG225  0.1980$

8 0.389 0.157 0.143 0.235 0.076COOTS, DAVE214  0.2000$

9 0.205 0.257 0.188 0.204 0.151HENSLEY, SMILEY146  0.2010$

10 0.177 0.251 0.252 0.144 0.194ARNETTE, ALLEN246  0.2036$

11 0.205 0.209 0.216 0.192 0.199BUETTGEN, MARK115  0.2042$

12 0.271 0.158 0.099 0.299 0.218HUNTER, ROY228  0.2090$

13 0.179 0.218 0.141 0.247 0.270ROSETTI, DONALD133  0.2110$

14 0.237 0.139 0.123 0.351 0.217HAMISTER, BOB116  0.2134

15 0.110 0.363 0.104 0.242 0.253GOUGH, CHARLIE335  0.2144$

16 0.276 0.242 0.111 0.268 0.192MACLENNAN, ROB344  0.2178$

17 0.214 0.259 0.222 0.200 0.195CLINE, FLOYD110  0.2180$

18 0.219 0.110 0.281 0.390 0.092HUMPHREYS, TIM130  0.2184$

19 0.280 0.219 0.259 0.111 0.236GRABIEC, GUY330  0.2210$

20 0.277 0.159 0.268 0.220 0.187HURST, JOHN336  0.2222

21 0.263 0.180 0.111 0.196 0.367ENGLE, MARK143  0.2234$

22 0.209 0.224 0.289 0.253 0.146NICHOL, KEVIN219  0.2242

23 0.209 0.245 0.129 0.208 0.331COSTA, LARRY204  0.2244$

24 0.214 0.252 0.179 0.241 0.240PEINHARDT, JEFF240  0.2252$

25 0.222 0.150 0.193 0.176 0.390BRUNNER, BLASE113  0.2262$

26 0.321 0.266 0.100 0.120 0.327HARDEMAN, DON248  0.2268$

27 0.193 0.269 0.208 0.131 0.341BOOP, DALE208  0.2284$

28 0.156 0.163 0.286 0.223 0.319WILLIAMSON, HUGH309  0.2294$

29 0.217 0.249 0.301 0.219 0.179DONALDS, SR, KEVIN341  0.2330$

30 0.117 0.336 0.226 0.250 0.246AUMAN, SR., AL112  0.2350$

31 0.203 0.175 0.241 0.258 0.299LAIDLAW, ANDY144  0.2352$

32 0.229 0.222 0.102 0.225 0.415EKSTROM, DEAN114  0.2386

33 0.238 0.173 0.223 0.282 0.278GRUNAS, DOMINIC233  0.2388$

34 0.201 0.165 0.230 0.318 0.294CRAMER, SKIP138  0.2416

35 0.182 0.278 0.267 0.307 0.179BRAWAND, BILL327  0.2426$

36 0.142 0.342 0.284 0.209 0.243WOOD, DEWAYNE205  0.2440 T1$

37 0.230 0.235 0.233 0.326 0.196BOYER, TONY209  0.2440 T2

38 0.146 0.294 0.232 0.215 0.358DRAKE, HAL118  0.2490$

39 0.293 0.154 0.187 0.431 0.184PRITT, KENNETH346  0.2498$

40 0.363 0.215 0.272 0.178 0.222SCARBROUGH, JR, BOB120  0.2500$

41 0.232 0.268 0.243 0.314 0.197BAKER, HARLEY139  0.2508$

42 0.067 0.361 0.230 0.415 0.187CARTER, VERA323  0.2520$

43 0.317 0.226 0.103 0.225 0.395SULLIVAN, GARY348  0.2532$

44 0.243 0.195 0.225 0.221 0.384WHITE, BOB339  0.2536

45 0.251 0.172 0.249 0.217 0.385LEMLEY, ZACH221  0.2548

46 0.200 0.248 0.206 0.357 0.268WALLEY, GREG329  0.2558$

47 0.266 0.217 0.270 0.398 0.145SHUMAR, TOM134  0.2592$

48 0.429 0.186 0.272 0.192 0.223ALEXANDER, TONY220  0.2604$

49 0.234 0.254 0.342 0.273 0.206REAGIN, GEORGE216  0.2618$

50 0.246 0.235 0.247 0.327 0.274FREEMAN, JOE315  0.2658$

51 0.268 0.359 0.195 0.319 0.195WEIHE, PAUL243  0.2672$

52 0.228 0.202 0.305 0.387 0.215HACHIGAN, LEE306  0.2674$

53 0.176 0.262 0.368 0.216 0.318NADER, JOEL244  0.2680

54 0.243 0.226 0.352 0.261 0.276TZJOE, JOHNNY326  0.2716

55 0.387 0.220 0.274 0.213 0.289TURNER, STEVE210  0.2766

56 0.183 0.214 0.276 0.252 0.463BROWN, RODNEY104  0.2776$

57 0.232 0.398 0.285 0.235 0.293WHITT, PAUL126  0.2886$

58 0.476 0.230 0.190 0.299 0.250MILLER, JIM206  0.2890

59 0.188 0.311 0.237 0.361 0.349STEVENS, BILLY148  0.2892$

60 0.279 0.215 0.164 0.416 0.376MORRIS, JAMES142  0.2900$

61 0.304 0.357 0.270 0.276 0.246MITCHELL, PAUL312  0.2906$

62 0.291 0.260 0.365 0.260 0.300METCALF, PATRICK124  0.2952

63 0.381 0.330 0.315 0.266 0.192UTCHELL, WAYNE119  0.2968$

64 0.359 0.268 0.313 0.302 0.268BUCHTEL, STAN224  0.3020

65 0.259 0.235 0.293 0.388 0.339HOLMES, DAVE212  0.3028$

66 0.444 0.312 0.135 0.320 0.304BRUSHINGHAM, BOB141  0.3030

67 0.481 0.272 0.093 0.289 0.392THEYE, STEVE305  0.3054$
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68 0.351 0.228 0.406 0.264 0.280GOODLING, SID108  0.3058

69 0.295 0.257 0.261 0.382 0.338ANDERSON, JEFF304  0.3066$

70 0.129 0.264 0.367 0.414 0.365CARTER, GEORGE223  0.3078$

71 0.406 0.317 0.464 0.157 0.200SHIFFLETT, ANDY125  0.3088$

72 0.310 0.268 0.327 0.286 0.372VONMINDEN, BILL145  0.3126

73 0.232 0.240 0.466 0.321 0.339THOMPSON, CARL230  0.3196$

74 0.339 0.278 0.419 0.364 0.204DENOFF, J D235  0.3208$

75 0.403 0.367 0.330 0.368 0.154MANGUS, JOHN106  0.3244 T1$

76 0.329 0.354 0.202 0.402 0.335GARCIA, MANNY324  0.3244 T2$

77 0.286 0.336 0.359 0.444 0.222HOTTENSTEIN, KEN340  0.3294$

78 0.352 0.243 0.342 0.421 0.314ABBOTT, DAVE135  0.3344$

79 0.250 0.395 0.440 0.273 0.339LIPSCOMB, BUTCH150  0.3394$

80 0.331 0.390 0.344 0.224 0.442HARRIS, CHRIS147  0.3462$

81 0.295 0.278 0.467 0.388 0.341VOBECKY, PAUL149  0.3538

82 0.510 0.318 0.396 0.196 0.376ELCAN, ROBERT319  0.3592

83 0.299 0.241 0.365 0.289 0.729PEINHARDT, WYATT140  0.3846$

84 0.566 0.292 0.289 0.487 0.362MORRIS, KEITH310  0.3992$

85 0.340 0.451 0.390 0.388 0.546SULLENBERGER, BARRY238  0.4230$

86 0.603 0.308 0.624 0.238 0.365BAUER, WILBUR SR102  0.4276$

87 0.910 0.346 0.509 0.395 0.483PEINHART, GAVIN239  0.5286

88 0.212 0.297 0.203 1.710 0.271ROWE, CRAIG128  0.5386

89 0.311 0.423 0.565 0.438 5.000BROWN, ERIC226  1.3474

323   CARTER, VERA   0.067Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.067 0.080 0.093 0.111 0.076

GroupShooterNbrMatch

Cash Option Small Groups

Rank

Match 1 323 CARTER, VERA
 .067 1

335 GOUGH, CHARLIE
 .110 2

112 AUMAN, SR., AL
 .117 3

223 CARTER, GEORGE
 .129 4

205 WOOD, DEWAYNE
 .142 5

Match 2 225 KING, GREG
 .080 1

109 CAMPBELL, WAYNE
 .081 2

130 HUMPHREYS, TIM
 .110 3

121 LEMLEY, BRIAN
 .144 4

113 BRUNNER, BLASE
 .150 5

Match 3 305 THEYE, STEVE
 .093 1

228 HUNTER, ROY
 .099 2

248 HARDEMAN, DON
 .100 3

348 SULLIVAN, GARY
 .103 4

335 GOUGH, CHARLIE
 .104 5

Match 4 330 GRABIEC, GUY
 .111 1

248 HARDEMAN, DON
 .120 2

208 BOOP, DALE
 .131 3

246 ARNETTE, ALLEN
 .144 4

109 CAMPBELL, WAYNE
 .157 5

Match 5 214 COOTS, DAVE
 .076 1

130 HUMPHREYS, TIM
 .092 2

134 SHUMAR, TOM
 .145 3

146 HENSLEY, SMILEY
 .151 4

106 MANGUS, JOHN
 .154 5
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